
Number Registered Name / Call Name Handler 2 3 4

1 BELMONT'S MISSISSIPPI DELTA (Delta) Kevin HILL

2 CALUMET'S MILLION DOLLAR MAN (Manny) Sharon GIERMAN

3 MAPLEPONDS CODY (Cody) Charles DYGOS

4 SOMEDAY'S BLACK BANDIT (Jake) Kevin HILL

5 BAYPOINT'S MIGHTY TARNATION (Tar) Larry BAKER

6 FTCH BELMONT'S FIRE INSIDE (Cinder) Kevin HILL

7 TAYLORLAB'S WHODAT BILLY BOY QFTR (Billy) Susan TAYLOR, Garry TAYLOR

8 MAPLEPOND HIGH FLYER (Scooter) Charles DYGOS

9 AMRAAM'S FIRE & FORGET (Lily) James OAKE

10 OUTLAWS RUFF AND ROWDY (Beau) Charles DYGOS

11 BG'S ATTORNEY AT LAW (Weasel) Kevin HILL

12 FTCH AFTCH BIGGUN'S NOBLE ELWOOD (Woody) Murray MURPHY

13 BELMONT'S TEXAS MICKEY (Mini) Hill KEVIN

14 MAPLEPONDS TRICK OR TREAT (Cookie) Charles DYGOS

15 WHITE WING GOOSE IS LOOSE (Goose) Paul COOK

16 FTCH AFTCH RAZORS LIVIN ON DA EDGE QFTR (Quinn) James OAKE

17 RAZOR'S MM AND ALL THAT JAZZ (Jazz) Matt MUTCHESON

18 AFC LIN MAC'S TRIGGER HAPPY (Bang) James MCDOWALL, MD

19 TRAILRUNNERS PATHFINDER MH WCI (Jaeger) Tracy LENNARTZ

20 ELKINS CAHILL TEQUILA TILLY (Tilly) Charles DYGOS

21 FTCH RHR BELMONT'S SWEET BABY SURPRISE (Texas) Kevin HILL

22 CALUMET'S BLUE MOON (Moon) Sharon GIERMAN

23 SAILOR BOY KIWIS PRIDE (Sailor) Charles DYGOS

24 RAZOR'S NX GENERATION JFTR (Tosh) James OAKE

25 FTCH AFTCH EMMY LOU'S LA EXPRESS (Emmy) Dawne MCKENZIE

26 FTCH BELMONT'S FAT BOTTOM GIRL (Freddy) Kevin HILL

27 CALUMET'S BFR FALCON ROCKET (Rocket) Sharon GIERMAN

28 I'VE SEEN THE LIGHT,MOM OF KAOTIC (Putzi) Charles DYGOS

29 FTCH AFTCH RAZORS PUDDLE DUCK TEAL (Avery) James OAKE

30 GLENVIEWS NOT ANOTHER NICKEL (Nick) Charles DYGOS

31 WAGON WHEEL'S LITTLE "ONYX" KICKER (Onyx) Kevin HILL

32 JAYSON OF A DUK DAWG (Jayson) Neil HUNTER, Marilyn HUNTER

33 DEEPWATERS BLACK TALON (Tal) Charles DYGOS

34 FTCH AFTCH NFTCH TAYLORLAB'S SWEET CHEEKS FCH (Cheeky) Susan TAYLOR, Garry TAYLOR

35 WYATT XXX (Wyatt) Kevin HILL

36 ALLIE’S LITTLE BROOKLYN (Brook) Axton MIHIAL

37 BELMONT'S 45 CALIBRE CHAOS (Cali) Kevin HILL

38 FT/AFTCH BRENTWOOD GEM'S DOUBLE SHOT (Deuce) Peter & Hope ROBERTS

39 BELMONT'S CANADIAN CONTRABAND (Pablo) Kevin HILL

SATURDAY AUGUST 27, 2022 OPEN



Number Registered Name / Call Name Handler 2 3 4

1 BAYPOINTS LITTLE BOY BLUE (Ozzy) Darrell HOLOWACH

2 WINK'S CATCH ME IF YOU CAN (Mouse) Teri-Lee BACKOR or Suzanne LEGGE

3 GRINDSTUN BOUDIN BEAUX (Easton) Ed SHEN

4 WINKS HEY JUDE (Jude) Neil HUNTER 

5 WINK'S RIDE'N THE RAPIDS (Ryder) Teri-Lee BACKOR or Suzanne LEGGE

6 BELMONT'S MALICIOUS INTENTIONS (Loki) Kevin HILL

7 BLUENORTHS SNIPER (Sniper) Charles DYGOS

8 HYWATER JAZZ (Jazz) Charles DYGOS

9 NORTH LAKE JAX MH (Jax) Ed SHEN

10 MBHLABS SAMMY (Sammy) Allan ROBERTSON

11 BELMONT'S QUIET RIOT (Frankie) Kevin HILL

12 MOONSHADOWS WAHTOPANAH RIEL R DAWG (Riel) Garry GENAILLE

13 ESSENTIALS LOOKING GOOD CHARLEEN (Charlie) Ed SHEN

14 BDL BELMONT'S DUSKY MIDNIGHT RASCAL JFTR QFTR SH (Daisy) Kevin HILL

15 DONCHENO'S GOT ME ALL FIRED UP (Ember) Matt MUTCHESON

SATURDAY AUGUST 27, 2022 QUALIFYING



Number Registered Name / Call Name Handler 2 3 4

1 WING BUSTER RUSTY (Rusty) Paul COOK

2 CALUMET'S RISING STORM (Stormy) Sharon GIERMAN

3 BELMONT'S BLACK ICE (Ice) Kevin HILL

4 NILAK MAX DE BEAUBEC (Max) Charles DYGOS

5 PAISLEY'S GRIMM RED FERN OF TORG (Grimm) Tracy LENNARTZ

6 RAZOR’S RED RIVER ROCKET (Rocket) Peter DOZOIS

7 COOLWATER'S JUST ANOTHER BARFLY (Norm) John MCDONALD

8 ZANARI'S BEST SHOT (Skeeter) Kevin HILL

9 BELMONT'S TRUE GRIT (Rooster) Murray G MURPHY

SATURDAY AUGUST 27, 2022 JUNIOR 



Number Registered Name / Call Name Handler 2 3 4

1 DEEPWATERS BLACK TALON (Tal) Charles DYGOS

2 FTCH AFTCH RAZORS LIVIN ON DA EDGE QFTR (Quinn) James OAKE

3 RAZOR'S MM AND ALL THAT JAZZ (Jazz) Matt MUTCHESON

4 FTCH BELMONT'S FIRE INSIDE (Cinder) Kevin HILL

5 MAPLEPOND HIGH FLYER (Scooter) Charles DYGOS

6 CALUMET'S BLUE MOON (Moon) Sharon GIERMAN

7 RAZOR'S NX GENERATION JFTR (Tosh) James OAKE

8 WAGON WHEEL'S LITTLE "ONYX" KICKER (Onyx) Kevin HILL

9 OUTLAWS RUFF AND ROWDY (Beau) Charles DYGOS

10 FTCH BELMONT'S FAT BOTTOM GIRL (Freddy) Kevin HILL

11 FTCH AFTCH NFTCH TAYLORLAB'S SWEET CHEEKS FCH (Cheeky) Susan TAYLOR, Garry TAYLOR

12 FTCH RHR BELMONT'S SWEET BABY SURPRISE (Texas) Kevin HILL

13 ELKINS CAHILL TEQUILA TILLY (Tilly) Charles DYGOS

14 BELMONT'S TEXAS MICKEY (Mini) Hill KEVIN

15 CALUMET'S MILLION DOLLAR MAN (Manny) Sharon GIERMAN

16 TAYLORLAB'S WHODAT BILLY BOY QFTR (Billy) Susan TAYLOR, Garry TAYLOR

17 I'VE SEEN THE LIGHT,MOM OF KAOTIC (Putzi) Charles DYGOS

18 BELMONT'S 45 CALIBRE CHAOS (Cali) Kevin HILL

19 FTCH AFTCH EMMY LOU'S LA EXPRESS (Emmy) Dawne MCKENZIE

20 SAILOR BOY KIWIS PRIDE (Sailor) Charles DYGOS

21 ALLIE’S LITTLE BROOKLYN (Brook) Axton MIHIAL

22 WYATT XXX (Wyatt) Kevin HILL

23 AMRAAM'S FIRE & FORGET (Lily) James OAKE

24 BELMONT'S MISSISSIPPI DELTA (Delta) Kevin HILL

25 GLENVIEWS NOT ANOTHER NICKEL (Nick) Charles DYGOS

26 BELMONT'S CANADIAN CONTRABAND (Pablo) Kevin HILL

27 FT/AFTCH BRENTWOOD GEM'S DOUBLE SHOT (Deuce) Peter & Hope ROBERTS

28 MAPLEPONDS CODY (Cody) Charles DYGOS

29 CALUMET'S BFR FALCON ROCKET (Rocket) Sharon GIERMAN

30 SOMEDAY'S BLACK BANDIT (Jake) Kevin HILL

31 FTCH AFTCH BIGGUN'S NOBLE ELWOOD (Woody) Murray MURPHY

32 BAYPOINT'S MIGHTY TARNATION (Tar) Larry BAKER

33 FTCH AFTCH RAZORS PUDDLE DUCK TEAL (Avery) James OAKE

34 MAPLEPONDS TRICK OR TREAT (Cookie) Charles DYGOS

35 BG'S ATTORNEY AT LAW (Weasel) Kevin HILL

SUNDAY AUGUST 28, 2022 OPEN



Number Registered Name / Call Name Handler 2 3 4

1 BDL BELMONT'S DUSKY MIDNIGHT RASCAL JFTR QFTR SH (Daisy) Kevin HILL

2 DONCHENO'S GOT ME ALL FIRED UP (Ember) Matt MUTCHESON

3 WINK'S RIDE'N THE RAPIDS (Ryder) Teri-Lee BACKOR, Suzanne LEGGE

4 BELMONT'S MALICIOUS INTENTIONS (Loki) Kevin HILL, Tosca KOCKEN

5 WIN-TOBA STRYKES AGAIN (Stryker) Kyle COOKE, Mylene DESAUTELS-COOKE

6 MBHLABS SAMMY (Sammy) Allan ROBERTSON

7 TRAILRUNNERS PATHFINDER MH WCI (Jaeger) Tracy LENNARTZ

8 BAYPOINTS LITTLE BOY BLUE (Ozzy) Darrell HOLOWACH

9 WINK'S CATCH ME IF YOU CAN (Mouse) Teri-Lee BACKOR, Suzanne LEGGE

10 WINKS HEY JUDE (Jude) Neil HUNTER, Marilyn HUNTER

11 BELMONT'S QUIET RIOT (Frankie) Kevin HILL, Tosca KOCKEN

12 BLUENORTHS SNIPER (Sniper) Charles DYGOS

13 MOONSHADOWS WAHTOPANAH RIEL R DAWG (Riel) Garry GENAILLE

14 HYWATER JAZZ (Jazz) Charles DYGOS

SUNDAY AUGUST 28, 2022 QUALIFYING



Number Registered Name / Call Name Handler 2 3 4

1 COOLWATER'S JUST ANOTHER BARFLY (Norm) John MCDONALD

2 BELMONT'S BLACK ICE (Ice) Kevin HILL, Tosca KOCKEN

3 BELMONT'S TRUE GRIT (Rooster) Murray G MURPHY

4 WING BUSTER RUSTY (Rusty) Paul COOK

5 ZANARI'S BEST SHOT (Skeeter) Kevin HILL

6 CALUMET'S RISING STORM (Stormy) Sharon GIERMAN

7 NILAK MAX DE BEAUBEC (Max) Charles DYGOS

8 CAN-AM MOONSHADOWS MISS MATILDA (Tillie) Emily LEWIS

9 PAISLEY'S GRIMM RED FERN OF TORG (Grimm) Tracy LENNARTZ, Randy LENNARTZ

10 RAZOR’S RED RIVER ROCKET (Rocket) Peter DOZOIS

SUNDAY AUGUST 28, 2022 JUNIOR 


